End-Suction Fire Pumpset
Electric Motor Driven
50 Hz
LBSE SERIES
INTRODUCTION
Lubi offers LBSE series state-of-the-art fire pumpset with
electric motor driven, single-stage end-suction pump.
These pumpsets are typically used in fire-fighting

 Ease of maintenance
 Single source unit responsibility.
TYPE KEY
Fire pumpset
E = Electric motor
       driven  pump,
       50 Hz
E
040 = 40 hp
600 = 600 hp
Electric motor rating [hp]
040
Electric motor
speed [rpm]
A = 1450 rpm
G = 2900 rpm
ALBS
Type range
LBS = Single-stage end-
           suction pump
100400
Model
PERFORMANCE RANGE - ELECTRIC MOTOR DRIVEN - 50 Hz
LBSE END-SUCTION FIRE PUMPSET
ELECTRIC MOTOR DRIVEN
30
50
70
90
110
130
150
170
190
210
p
(p
s
i)
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
H
ft
.
100 - 2000 USgpm
LBSE
ELECTRIC, 50 Hz
Q (USgpm)
100
379